F0180
Single Channel Broadband Ultra-Low Noise Amplifier 400MHz to 6000MHz
 Rev.1.00
Mar 9, 2026
Page 1
© 2025-2026 Axiro Semiconductor
Description
The F0180 is a single channel 400MHz to 6000MHz

the year and two digits for week that the part was assembled,
“ ** ” denotes Lot seq.
10. Ordering Information
Part Number Package Description MSL Rating Carrier Type Temperature Range
RA81F0180STGNS#BB0
2 × 2 mm 8-DFN
1 Cut reel -40° to +115°C
RA81F0180STGNS#KB0 1 Tape & Reel -40° to +115°C
RTKA81F01800P500RU Evaluation Board 400MHz to 600MHz Tune
RTKA81F01800P700RU Evaluation Board 700MHz to 1000MHz Tune
RTKA81F01802P100RU Evaluation Board 1500MHz to 3000MHz Tune
RTKA81F01803P600RU Evaluation Board 3000MHz to 4200MHz Tune
RTKA81F01804P700RU Evaluation Board 4400MHz to 5000MHz Tune
F0180 Datasheet
Rev.1.00
Mar 9, 2026